THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES
SECOND SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE, 2020/2021

B.Sc./B.Ed.(NS)/B.Sc.(Nursing)/B.1.S./ Stand Alone Courses

Date Level Time Course Code Title
11.03.2022 (Fri) 3 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m. ZYU3500 Animal Life & Diversity
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEUS5301 Ring Theory
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. CSU5309 Information Security and Cryptography
12.03.2022 (Sat) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m, BYUS5318/BYES318/  Environmental Studies
PCU3104
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CsU3301 Database Design & Implementation
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CS8U4315/CPU2241 Database Management Systems
13.03.2022 (Sun) 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. FNU3200/PCUL102 Ethics in Science and Technology
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHU3202 /PHE3202 Waves in Physics
14.03.2022 (Mon) 3 09.30 am. -11.30 a.m. CYU3302 Basic Practical Chemistry
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHUS300 Nuclear and Particle physics
15.03.2022 (Tue) 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. . PEU3301 Foundations of Mathematics
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ZYUS309/ZYES309 Paleobiology
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHUS5307 /PHES307 Medical Physics
16.03.2022 (Wed) 3 09.30 2.m.-12.30 p.m. BYU3500/BYE3500 Diversity of Plants
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADU4303 Applied Linear Algebra & Differential
Equations
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHU3301/PHE3301 Basic Electromagnetism
18.03.2022 (Fri) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ZYU4303 Animal Behaviour
3 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. CYE3200 Mathematics for Chemistry & Biology
5 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m, PEUS303 Number Theory
19.03.2022 (Sat) 5 09.30 am—11.30 a.m. PHUS5311/PHES311 Astronomy —
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADU3319 Design and Analysis of Experiments
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m, ADU4319 Statistics for Agriculture II
20.03.2022 (Sun) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYUS5308 Instrumental Methods of Chemical Analysis
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSUS3300/CPU3146 IT Project Management
21.03.2022 (Mon) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS308 Fundamentals of Geophysics
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m, ADU4301 Newtonian Mechanics [
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADUS318 Biostatistics
22.03.2022 (Tue} 4 09.30 &.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU4300/BYE4300 Plant Physiology
4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEU4303 Group Theory 1
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU3302/CPU1142 Data Structures and Algorithms
23.03.2022 (Wed) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS5301 Practical Physics
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU5317/CS8UL308 Artificial Intelligence
24.03.2022 (Thu) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYU4303 Organic Chemistry |
5 01.30 p.m.- 03.30 p.m. ZYUS305 Human Biology
5 01.30 p.m.- 03.30 p.m. ADUS303 Newtonian Mechanics II
25.03.2022 (Fri) 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADU3302 Differential Equations
5 02.00 p.m.- 04.00 p.m. BYUS306/BYES5306/ Plant Breeding
BOE5106
26.03.2022 (Sat) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADUS306 Fluid Mechanics
5 01.30 p.m.- 03.30 p.m, BYUS304/BYE5304/ Soils & Plant Growth
BOES5104
5 01.30 p.m.- 03.30 pm. ADUS320 Introduction to MATLAB Software
27.03.2022 (Sun) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS5306 Applied Geology
3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m, CYU3201 Basic Principles of Chemistry 11
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADUS308 Graph Theory
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYU3301 Biogeography




28.03.2022 (Mon) 4 0930 am.-11.30 a.m.  ZYU4300 Animal Form & Function
'S’ 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADUS304 Operational Research
4/5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU4303/CSUS316 Computer Networks
729.03.2022 (Tue) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYUS308/BYES5308/  Postharvest Technology of fresh produce
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BOES5108
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADUS301 Regression Analysis |
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYUS306 Biochemistry
30.03.2022 (Wed) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU4300 Modern Physics
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PEU3202 Vector Spaces
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYUS5301/ZYES301 Fish Biology & Fishery Management
31.03.2022 (Thu) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSUS301/CPU3147 Software Quality Assurance
4 01.30 p.m.- 03.30 p.m.. CYU4302 Practical Chemistry II
01.04.2022 (Fri) 5 09.30 a.m.- 12.30 p.m. BYUS5609/BOES5609/ Horticulture
BYE5609
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADUS305 Statistical Inference
4 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. PEU4316 Differentiable Functions
4 02.00 P.M.-04.00 p.m. PEU4301 Real Analysis II
02.04.2022 (Sat) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYUS300/BYE5300/ Environmental and Applied Microbiology
BOES100
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYUS307/CYES307 Chemical Aspects of Food Industry
03.04.2022 (Sun) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ZYus307 Mammalian Biology
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHU4301 Electronics
04.04.2022 (Mon) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSUS5305/CPU3144 Theory of Computing
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU5310 Computer Architecture
05.04.2022 (Tue) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS314 Thermodynamics
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSUS5311 Computer Graphics
06.04.2022 (Wed) 5 09.30 a.m.- 11.30 a.m. PHUS315 Renewable Energy Sources
5 01.30 P.M.-03.30 p.m.  ZYU5303 Environmental Toxicology
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